
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP C PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 5 OF 8 - MARCH 20, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DALLAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 S. Clarke  615.1651

79 J. Sipes  815.7222

726 G. Steinke  1015.8433

211 T. Tapia  1315.8644

806 J. Lichtle  916.0455

521 K. Gills  816.0496

385 A. Gulley  816.0797

279 C. Adams  716.0968

505 S. Lipanovich  616.1629

675 K. Hussey  816.77410

231 J. Lowry  717.02111

386 A. Gulley  817.11412

610 C. Tracy  1117.75813

895 S. Squire  418.04914

841 C. Spears  418.13415

339 M. Thacker  918.70916

225 T. Mcewen  221.47817

331 J. Bunn  222.03918

520 T. Gallo  846.77119

99 T. Ingalls  1046.84620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

43 S. Clarke  817.7471

79 J. Sipes  817.7642

211 T. Tapia  1017.8053

99 T. Ingalls  1017.8984

521 K. Gills  718.0005

806 J. Lichtle  918.0906

520 T. Gallo  818.1097

726 G. Steinke  1218.2258

279 C. Adams  718.3269

505 S. Lipanovich  418.43310

385 A. Gulley  1218.55911

675 K. Hussey  618.61412

386 A. Gulley  518.82313

895 S. Squire  919.03214

231 J. Lowry  1019.18515

339 M. Thacker  519.20116

610 C. Tracy  419.34117

225 T. Mcewen  619.65618

232 J. Berry  119.82819

841 C. Spears  420.18420

331 J. Bunn  224.96721

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 J. Sipes  1020.4551

521 K. Gills  720.4922

43 S. Clarke  1220.5503

211 T. Tapia  1120.7114

520 T. Gallo  820.9675

675 K. Hussey  620.9996

385 A. Gulley  821.0147

99 T. Ingalls  821.1928

279 C. Adams  921.3059

806 J. Lichtle  921.42710

505 S. Lipanovich  621.44211

726 G. Steinke  421.53412

232 J. Berry  121.95713

610 C. Tracy  622.03414

231 J. Lowry  1022.48615

895 S. Squire  422.68616

386 A. Gulley  422.80917

225 T. Mcewen  522.82318

339 M. Thacker  723.98819

841 C. Spears  624.47320

331 J. Bunn  129.21821

March 20, 2010 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services14:22:33


